

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3763/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 21/12/2006 in SA No. 223/2005 & SA No. 224/2005(S/B) & SA No. 226/2005(S/B) & SA No. 227/2005(S/B) & SA No. 228/2005(S/B) & SA No. 249/2005(S/B) & SA No. 256/2005(S/B) & SA No. 261/2005(S/B) & SA No. 274/2005(S/B) & SA No. 283/2005(S/B) & SA No. 358/2005 (S/B) of The HIGH COURT OF ALLAHABAD AT LUCKNOW)

COMMR.&ADMINISTRATOR,S.S.C.A.D.PROJ.&ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

YASHVANT SINGH KUSHWAHA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 08/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Ritesh Agrawal, Adv.  
Mr.Pankaj Tiwari, Adv.  
Mr. Siddharth Sengar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi,Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Visen, Adv.  
Mr. Anurag Kishore, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Kumar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Stay in the meantime.

Permission to correct the clerical error in the list  
of dates.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
NAND SINGH)

(A

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER