

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3763/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 21/12/2006 in SA Nos. 223,224,
226, 227, 228, 249, 256, 261, 274, 283, 358 of 2005 of The HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

COMMR.&ADMINISTRATOR,S.S.C.A.D.PROJ. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

YASHVANT SINGH KUSHWAHA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 8031 of 2007
SLP(C) NO. 8082 of 2007

Date: 16/11/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi,Adv.

Mr. Jubair Ahmad Khan, Adv.
for Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh ,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The served respondents in all the cases to file Counter Affidavit, if any, within
four weeks from today.

Await service of notice of the unserved respondents.

List the matters on 17th January, 2008.

(SUNIL THOMAS

s Registrar